
SUMMARY OF RANKING

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

JUNIOR BOYS' U17 SINGLES

1 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 6 1,650

2 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 6 1,561

3 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 6 1,432

4 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 6 1,372

5 Singh Rupinder PNB 2754 10/3/1995 7 1,162

6 Naqvi Arshalan UP 2761 11/17/1996 6 988

7 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 7 950

8 Prasad Shyam KER 2868 4/30/1995 5 948

9 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 7 885

10 Shukla Sanyam CG 2892 4/19/1996 7 800

11 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 6 777

12 Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 5 753

13 Medsikar Sudhanshu MAH 2333 3/24/1995 7 725

14 V. Gangadhara Rao AP 2917 7/30/1996 7 703

15 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 3 653

16 M. Sai Tanuj AP 2881 7/5/1995 6 621

17 Thakur Siddharath MAH 2870 1/25/1995 5 588

18 Nain Yash DLI 2896 8/27/1995 7 553

19 S. Balu Mahendra AP 3883 6/6/1995 6 516

20 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 6 509

21 Tiwari Ashutosh MP 4094 12/20/1996 7 479

22 Singh Kawaldeep PNB 2288 7/28/1995 6 442

23 Aggarwal Harshit KTK 3215 8/9/1996 4 353

24 Singh Raman Deep PNB 2908 7/16/1996 5 351

25 Chhikara Ankit CHG 2894 8/5/1996 5 289

26 Ravuri Santosh AP 2370 7/7/1995 1 272

26 M. Naveen TN 2760 11/23/1995 1 272

27 Karmarkar Sushrut MAH 2866 5/18/1995 4 257

28 Rathee Ashish HAR 3353 11/1/1995 4 234

29 S. Daniel Afridi KTK 3217 1/20/1997 2 230

30 Goyat Sumit HAR 4441 12/30/1995 2 222

31 Sahdev Rishabh DLI 3581 8/3/1996 4 220

32 K. Chaitanya Reddy AP 2382 8/15/1995 3 213

33 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 3 202

34 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 197

35 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 2 184

35 George Adrian GUJ 2533 8/13/1995 2 184

36 Ali Zishan BHR 2890 7/30/1995 1 167

36 Kumar Shubham BHR 3139 10/5/1996 1 167

36 Shah Rohan GUJ 4350 11/20/1995 1 167

36 Shinkhede Saurabh GUJ 3170 8/19/1996 1 167

36 S. Siddarth KTK 2869 6/10/1995 1 167

36 H. Mithilesh TN 3856 1/18/1995 1 167

37 Devlekar Vighnesh MAH 3981 9/17/1996 2 147

38 M. Kanishq AP 2815 22/12/1999 2 110

38 P. Sumanth AP 3290 7/17/1995 2 110

38 Arora Utkarsh DLI 3330 2/11/1996 2 110

38 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 2 110

39 C. Upendra AP 2330 7/9/1996 1 92

39 Raj Nikhil CHG 6062 9/2/1995 1 92

39 Kanzarkar Kabir MAH 4331 1/28/1995 1 92

40 Chandrashekhar Rahul GOA 5623 12/18/1995 2 87

41 Saurabh Vishal JAR 4472 4/30/1995 1 66

42 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 1 55

42 Chodimalla Manoj AP 7207 6/2/1998 1 55

42 M. Kiran Kumar AP 4666 8/26/1997 1 55

42 N. Rahul Reddy AP 6307 1/1/1998 1 55

42 Jasrotiya Akshay CHG 7449 9/9/1996 1 55

42 Salelkar Saish Uttam GOA 3164 12/17/1996 1 55

42 Kumar Arun HAR 4461 7/20/1995 1 55
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42 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 1 55

42 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 1 55

42 Prakash Aditya KER 2765 4/9/1995 1 55

42 S. Vasishta KTK 4008 8/6/1997 1 55

42 Shinde Yuvraj KTK 6350 4/19/1995 1 55

42 Bangera Likhit MAH 4367 12/31/1995 1 55

42 Jagdhane Satyajeet MAH 4385 11/29/1995 1 55

42 Chauhan Akash MP 4456 8/14/1996 1 55

42 Kushwaha Ravi MP 6440 4/14/1996 1 55

42 Sharma Sumit PNB 3241 9/10/1996 1 55

42 Rajan Karan TN 2059 10/30/1996 1 55

43 Roy Abhishek ADMN 4573 3/22/1995 1 32

43 Jokom Ribya ANP 1118 7/29/1997 1 32

43 Gogoi Monjit ASM 3121 7/12/1996 1 32

43 Neog Kashyap ASM 3118 10/26/1996 1 32

43 Kamat Chinmay GOA 5621 8/11/1995 1 32

43 Naik Partik GOA 2929 11/27/1995 1 32

43 Pandeyar Saurabh HP 3358 5/26/1995 1 32

43 Rajta Shekhar HP 2932 2/28/1996 1 32

43 0 Kamal Kant HP 6408 1/1/1995 1 32

43 Mahajan Ankit J&K 6474 8/8/1995 1 32

43 Raina Ayush J&K 2903 1/17/1995 1 32

43 Raina Shantul J&K 2746 7/6/1995 1 32

43 Poddar Manav JAR 6335 9/19/1995 1 32

43 C. Lalremruata MIZ 6386 1/4/1995 1 32

43 0 Lalhlimpuia MIZ 6043 10/16/1996 1 32

43 H. Thoi Thoi Singh MNP 3230 10/19/1996 1 32

43 Irengbam Yaitomba MNP 3227 11/14/1996 1 32

43 Tiwari Ashish MP 4093 12/20/1996 1 32

43 Nepal Surender ORI 3237 8/5/1996 1 32

43 D. Adarsha Srivastsa PY 2909 4/29/1996 1 32

43 Justieen Santhosh PY 3245 3/30/1995 1 32

43 Meena Puneet RAJ 2912 7/25/1995 1 32

43 Shekhawat Akshay RAJ 2688 12/10/1995 1 32

43 R. K. Manajit Singh TPR 2913 11/30/1996 1 32

43 Khan Ayan UP 2921 9/10/1996 1 32

43 Mitra Rajdeep WB 3283 11/23/1995 1 32

JUNIOR BOYS' U17 DOUBLES

1 M. Sai Tanuj AP 2881 7/5/1995 6 844

2 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 6 829

2 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 6 829

3 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 7 698

4 K. Chaitanya Reddy AP 2382 8/15/1995 7 637

5 Prasad Shyam KER 2868 4/30/1995 5 580

5 Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 5 580

6 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 6 570

7 Devlekar Vighnesh MAH 3981 9/17/1996 6 446

8 Singh Kawaldeep PNB 2288 7/28/1995 7 434

8 Singh Rupinder PNB 2754 10/3/1995 7 434

9 V. Gangadhara Rao AP 2917 7/30/1996 7 423

10 T. Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 7/6/1996 2 423

11 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 6 420

12 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 5 402

13 Aggarwal Harshit KTK 3215 8/9/1996 5 384

14 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 2 370

15 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 2 333

15 Ravuri Santosh AP 2370 7/7/1995 2 333

16 Thakur Siddharath MAH 2870 1/25/1995 5 331

17 Khan Ayan UP 2921 9/10/1996 4 319

18 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 5 286

19 Arora Utkarsh DLI 3330 2/11/1996 5 275

20 Binoy Adarsh KER 3762 9/17/1995 4 274
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21 M. Naveen TN 2760 11/23/1995 2 261

21 V. Vembarasan TN 3643 9/8/1995 2 261

22 D. Adarsha Srivastsa PY 2909 4/29/1996 2 239

22 Justieen Santhosh PY 3245 3/30/1995 2 239

23 G. Akhilesh Kumar AP 3844 6/17/1995 5 229

23 S. Subhan Ali AP 4058 9/2/1996 5 229

23 Shukla Sanyam CG 2892 4/19/1996 4 229

23 Naqvi Arshalan UP 2761 11/17/1996 4 229

24 Chhikara Ankit CHG 2894 8/5/1996 4 216

25 Sahdev Rishabh DLI 3581 8/3/1996 4 207

26 Bora Tridip ASM 3125 9/13/1996 2 205

27 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 4 202

28 Prakash Aditya KER 2765 4/9/1995 4 184

29 George Adrian GUJ 2533 8/13/1995 3 161

29 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 3 161

29 Karmarkar Sushrut MAH 2866 5/18/1995 3 161

30 Deka Kaustav ASM 4713 10/16/1995 1 136

30 Shah Rohan GUJ 4350 11/20/1995 1 136

30 Shinkhede Saurabh GUJ 3170 8/19/1996 1 136

30 Saurabh Vishal JAR 4472 4/30/1995 1 136

30 K. Sreedev KER 3929 6/5/1995 1 136

30 S. Siddarth KTK 2869 6/10/1995 1 136

30 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 1 136

30 Mitra Rajdeep WB 3283 11/23/1995 1 136

31 S. Balu Mahendra AP 3883 6/6/1995 4 125

32 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 2 115

32 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 2 115

33 Nain Yash DLI 2896 8/27/1995 2 102

34 C. Upendra AP 2330 7/9/1996 2 92

34 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 3 92

34 Shetty Chirag MAH 3476 7/4/1997 2 92

35 Baluja Manureet Singh PNB 6036 3/3/1995 1 84

35 Soni Rahul PNB 3240 8/13/1996 1 84

36 Singh Vinay Kumar UP 6330 9/14/1995 2 79

37 Boruah Rana ASM 2373 6/24/1995 1 69

38 C. Manoj AP 7207 2/6/1998 1 46

38 K. Nagarjuna AP 6629 9/6/1998 1 46

38 P. Ravi kiran AP 5669 15/11/1996 2 46

38 P. Sumanth AP 3290 7/17/1995 1 46

38 V. Sirish AP 2877 24/3/1995 1 46

38 0 Komal CHG 6119 3/24/1996 1 46

38 0 Robin CHG 6066 2/20/1996 1 46

38 Kapoor Rohan DLI 2927 16/9/1997 1 46

38 Angle Yash GOA 7515 7/14/1995 1 46

38 Kamat Sanath GOA 4375 3/19/1997 1 46

38 Gautam Ayush HAR 3175 4/29/1997 1 46

38 Mittal Abhijit HAR 3174 1/20/1997 1 46

38 Rathee Ashish HAR 3353 11/1/1995 1 46

38 B. R. Sankeerth KTK 3213 12/22/1997 1 46

38 D. Mahesh Kumar KTK 5840 8/28/1995 1 46

38 H. R. Vasantha Kumar KTK 5837 1/16/1995 1 46

38 Bangera Likhit MAH 4367 12/31/1995 1 46

38 Riaz Saneem UP 2684 10/10/1997 1 46

39 N.S. Karthi ADMN 6539 8/17/1997 1 33

39 Pant Akash ADMN 6538 6/1/1996 1 33

39 S. K. Azaruddin AP 2916 5/1/1996 1 33

39 0 Abhishek Kumar BHR 4751 8/23/1996 1 33

39 0 Gulshan Kumar BHR 3133 12/18/1996 1 33

39 Jain Varun CG 6395 2/16/1996 1 33

39 Pandey Mukul CG 6023 4/15/1995 1 33

39 Chandrashekhar Rahul GOA 5623 12/18/1995 1 33

39 Kamat Chinmay GOA 5621 8/11/1995 1 33

39 Bamel Ravi HAR 4567 10/24/1996 1 33

39 Goyat Sumit HAR 4441 12/30/1995 1 33

39 Chauhan Vivek HP 6409 3/9/1995 1 33
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39 Pandeyar Saurabh HP 3358 5/26/1995 1 33

39 Saini Srijan HP 451 12/22/1996 1 33

39 Mahajan Abhay J&K 6418 9/12/1996 1 33

39 Raina Ayush J&K 2903 1/17/1995 1 33

39 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 1 33

39 A. N. Pranav Swaroop KTK 6380 6/9/1996 1 33

39 Alok Naveen KTK 6378 5/25/1996 1 33

39 Rajgopalan Yogesh MAH 4313 11/11/1996 1 33

39 C. Lalremruata MIZ 6386 1/4/1995 1 33

39 0 Lalhlimpuia MIZ 6043 10/16/1996 1 33

39 H. Thoi Thoi Singh MNP 3230 10/19/1996 1 33

39 R. K. Sanajaoba Singh MNP 3229 9/1/1996 1 33

39 Tiwari Ashish MP 4093 12/20/1996 1 33

39 Mishra Chandan Kumar ORI 4491 5/22/1995 1 33

39 Nepal Surender ORI 3237 8/5/1996 1 33

39 Bagga Simerdeep Singh RAJ 3255 5/15/1996 1 33

39 Jain Akshay RAJ 4415 5/1/1996 1 33

39 R. K. Manajit Singh TPR 2913 11/30/1996 1 33

JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 SINGLES

1 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 1,206

2 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 7/5/1995 3 1,200

3 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 1,071

4 Karthik Reshma KTK 2828 9/16/1996 5 933

5 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 916

6 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 6 906

7 Raje Rasika MAH 3534 9/27/1995 6 883

8 K. Maneesha AP 2408 4/29/1995 4 790

9 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 707

10 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 5 627

11 Naqvi Sara UP 2301 12/15/1995 4 584

12 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 7/2/1995 6 574

13 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 7 561

14 Patel Khushboo MP 2795 6/7/1995 5 529

15 Das Gupta Sanchali WB 2889 4/8/1995 7 479

16 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 6 431

17 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 5 424

18 J.K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 4 414

19 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 5 394

20 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1/24/1995 1 385

21 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 377

22 M. H. Haritha KER 3199 1/29/1995 5 363

23 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 3 360

24 Das Anuriya WB 3276 10/2/1996 4 353

25 Ghosh Rupsa WB 2973 7/23/1995 4 351

26 Devasthale Revati MAH 4810 10/23/1996 4 340

27 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 3 321

28 Bhardwaj Sindhu KTK 3211 1/4/1995 4 316

29 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 12/29/1995 3 314

29 Ravindra Devika KTK 2827 1/26/1995 3 314

30 Mistry Kerul GUJ 2943 8/11/1996 5 277

31 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 1 272

31 Mahadevan Mira KTK 4003 3/6/1996 1 272

32 Bose Boneetha KER 2609 12/15/1995 4 257

33 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 5 247

33 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 247

34 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 239

34 Christian Shenan GUJ 3493 10/28/1995 3 239

35 Joshi Radhika MAH 2976 9/27/1995 2 229

36 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 2 222

37 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 3 202

37 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 3 202

37 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 3 202
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37 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 3 202

38 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 2 192

39 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 1 175

40 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 1 167

40 Sharma Kshitij GUJ 4374 9/6/1996 1 167

40 B. Jayabharathi PY 2285 10/1/1995 1 167

40 Rai Pragya UP 3268 7/20/1995 1 167

41 Bukane Vallari MAH 3978 2/22/1995 3 165

42 K. P. Sruthi KER 3198 7/9/1996 2 147

43 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 2 124

44 Sharma Daaman CHG 2955 12/3/1996 2 110

44 Santhosh Meenakshi KER 6460 10/7/1995 2 110

44 Dahasahasra Bhakti MAH 4141 4/27/1996 2 110

45 G. Lakshmi AP 3218 6/1/1998 1 92

45 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 1 92

45 P. Harshitha AP 3850 12/25/1996 1 92

45 R. Jamuna Rani AP 2430 1/2/1996 1 92

45 A. Anagha KTK 5636 10/29/1995 1 92

45 Prakash Priya KTK 3209 10/17/1996 1 92

46 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 2 87

46 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 2 87

47 Ellango Sneha ADMN 6541 8/10/1997 1 66

47 Chadha Shreya CHG 2801 5/4/1995 1 66

47 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 3/19/1996 1 66

47 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 1 66

47 Batra Aakriti RAJ 2969 1/17/1995 1 66

48 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 1 55

48 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 1 55

48   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 1 55

48 Asija Gauri DLI 3155 1/8/1996 1 55

48 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 1 55

48 Prabhu  Chimulkar Pranjal GOA 3964 1/4/1997 1 55

48 A. J. Niranjana KER 3827 7/11/1996 1 55

48 Mather Farha KER 3829 9/17/1996 1 55

48 Nair Vidhu KER 3492 7/3/1997 1 55

48 Agarwal Vibhuti MAH 4686 2/9/1996 1 55

48 Joshi Suparna MAH 4823 11/9/1996 1 55

48 Singh Gargi UP 4397 6/11/1997 1 55

48 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 1 55

49 Bhakta Shneha ADMN 6542 1/5/1998 1 32

49 Konwar Bornali ASM 2952 5/13/1995 1 32

49 Anthony Anesha Gloria BHR 3126 9/19/1996 1 32

49 0 Akanksha Kumari BHR 2953 12/18/1995 1 32

49 Kossambe Riya GOA 3965 10/24/1997 1 32

49 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 1 32

49 Panchal Seema HAR 6441 8/7/1996 1 32

49 Narwar Parul HP 6412 4/1/1995 1 32

49 Mahajan Diksha J&K 2962 4/21/1995 1 32

49 Shair Tanjula J&K 2963 5/25/1995 1 32

49 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 32

49 A. Syed Saadath KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 32

49 Chettri Shivani MEG 6524 3/13/1995 1 32

49 Kharnaior Bester MEG 6465 10/2/1995 1 32

49 Kharnaior Lester MEG 4406 10/31/1996 1 32

49 A. Lalsangliani MIZ 3438 10/20/1995 1 32

49 F. Lalnunzami MIZ 3454 4/14/1995 1 32

49 F. Vanlalchawimawii MIZ 6385 1/28/1996 1 32

49 Sahoo Mousumee ORI 6345 5/22/1995 1 32

49 Batra Kamya PNB 6401 10/26/1995 1 32

49 Bhatti Harlivleen PNB 2968 2/21/1995 1 32

49 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 4/5/1996 1 32

49 Meena Karma RAJ 2970 12/18/1995 1 32

49 Rawat Sweta UTR 2981 6/30/1995 1 32
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JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 DOUBLES

1 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1/24/1995 6 867

2 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 815

3 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 777

4 K. Maneesha AP 2408 4/29/1995 5 669

5 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 6 595

6 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 7/5/1995 3 563

7 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 530

8 Raje Rasika MAH 3534 9/27/1995 5 508

9 Bose Boneetha KER 2609 12/15/1995 6 453

9 M. H. Haritha KER 3199 1/29/1995 6 453

10 Mather Farha KER 3829 9/17/1996 7 434

11 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 7 430

11 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 7/2/1995 7 430

12 K. P. Sruthi KER 3198 7/9/1996 6 423

13 Bukane Vallari MAH 3978 2/22/1995 4 401

14 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 376

15 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 349

16 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 6 340

17 Das Gupta Sanchali WB 2889 4/8/1995 4 338

18 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 3 307

19 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 5 304

20 Patel Khushboo MP 2795 6/7/1995 4 297

21 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 5 294

22 Christian Shenan GUJ 3493 10/28/1995 2 239

22 Mistry Kerul GUJ 2943 8/11/1996 2 239

23 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 4 229

24 A. J. Niranjana KER 3827 7/11/1996 4 207

25 Ghosh Rupsa WB 2973 7/23/1995 3 205

26 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 3 199

27 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 3 198

28 R. Jamuna Rani AP 2430 1/2/1996 1 193

28 Bhattacharya Bulbul MP 4458 12/25/1995 1 193

28 Kasturi Monisha MP 4422 10/3/1995 1 193

28 Lulla Arpita TN 3616 3/22/1995 1 193

29 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 3 183

29 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 3 183

30 A. Syed Saadath KTK 4609 4/29/1996 2 182

31 Asija Gauri DLI 3155 1/8/1996 4 171

32 P. S. Sinymol KER 3825 5/12/1995 3 161

33 J. K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 2 156

33 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 2 156

34 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 2 153

35 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 3 138

35 Santhosh Meenakshi KER 6460 10/7/1995 3 138

36 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 2 137

36 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 3 137

36 Devasthale Revati MAH 4810 10/23/1996 2 137

36 Joshi Radhika MAH 2976 9/27/1995 2 137

36 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 137

37 K. Sai Sree Divya AP 6247 8/5/1995 1 136

37 Md. Aresha Sharfi AP 6250 6/27/1996 1 136

37 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 12/29/1995 1 136

37 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 136

37 Zahoor Shagufta JAR 3186 7/8/1996 1 136

37 Bhardwaj Sindhu KTK 3211 1/4/1995 1 136

37 Batra Aakriti RAJ 2969 1/17/1995 1 136

37 Mohnot Uma RAJ 2426 6/4/1995 1 136

37 Rai Pragya UP 3268 7/20/1995 1 136

37 Singh Preeti UP 2834 10/14/1995 1 136

38 Das Anuriya WB 3276 10/2/1996 2 134

39 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 3 125

39 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 3 125

40   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 2 115
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41 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 2 92

41 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 2 92

41 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 2 92

41 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 2 92

42 H.N. Inchara KTK 4560 4/3/1995 1 84

42 Ravindra Devika KTK 2827 1/26/1995 1 84

42 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 4/5/1996 1 84

43 Kossambe Riya GOA 3965 10/24/1997 2 79

43 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 3/19/1996 2 79

44 Nair Vidhu KER 3492 7/3/1997 1 69

45 G. Lakshmi AP 3218 6/1/1998 1 46

45 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 1 46

45 Sethi Sanya CHG 4453 4/14/1997 1 46

45 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 1 46

45 Dani Malati GOA 4165 10/25/1997 1 46

45 Doshi Rahi GUJ 3480 10/3/1997 1 46

45 Swaroop Gayatri HAR 3171 3/17/1997 1 46

45 Roy Ashna KER 3934 3/14/1997 1 46

45 Roy Chippy KER 3935 12/3/1995 1 46

45 Kulkarni Meghana KTK 3806 6/26/1996 1 46

45 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 1 46

45 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 46

45 Joshi Suparna MAH 4823 11/9/1996 1 46

45 Singh Gargi UP 4397 6/11/1997 1 46

45 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 1 46

45 Singh Katyayni UTR 5162 9/28/1998 1 46

45 Verma Anushtha UTR 5158 6/24/1998 1 46

46 Bhakta Shneha ADMN 6542 1/5/1998 1 33

46 Ellango Sneha ADMN 6541 8/10/1997 1 33

46 Konwar Bornali ASM 2952 5/13/1995 1 33

46 Anthony Anesha Gloria BHR 3126 9/19/1996 1 33

46 Kumari Akanksha BHR 2953 12/18/1995 1 33

46 Chadha Shreya CHG 2801 5/4/1995 1 33

46 Sood Mehak CHG 3145 1/10/1996 1 33

46 Chhatwal Noor DLI 6453 12/2/1996 1 33

46 Sharma Kshitij GUJ 4374 9/6/1996 1 33

46 Chauhan Himani HP 4451 12/17/1997 1 33

46 Kaur Gagandeep J&K 6427 12/18/1996 1 33

46 Shair Tanjula J&K 2963 5/25/1995 1 33

46 Chettri Shivani MEG 6524 3/13/1995 1 33

46 Kharnaior Bester MEG 6465 10/2/1995 1 33

46 Kharnaior Lester MEG 4406 10/31/1996 1 33

46 F. Lalnunzami MIZ 3454 4/14/1995 1 33

46 F. Vanlalchawimawii MIZ 6385 1/28/1996 1 33

46 Sahoo Mousumee ORI 6345 5/22/1995 1 33

46 Bhatnagar Sakshi PNB 2947 1/25/1996 1 33

46 B. Jayabharathi PY 2285 10/1/1995 1 33

46 Bisht Sony UTR 6537 1/15/1996 1 33

46 Rawat Sweta UTR 2981 6/30/1995 1 33
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